HYDRONIX HF45 SERIES COMMERCIAL FILTER HOUSINGS
Are high durability commercial filter housings for 10” and 20” length cartridges. HF45 Series housings have excellent chemical
resistance and are ideal for many high flow residential, commercial and light industrial applications.
HYDRONIX HF45 SERIES COMMERCIAL FILTER HOUSINGS
Accept 4 1/2” diameter cartridges and feature larger ports to allow for a greater flow of liquid to pass through the housing.
They are ideal for your larger capacity filtration needs and are made from durable Polypropylene.
HF45 SERIES
Commercial Filter Housings

in writing by hydronix water technology, hydronix water technology makes no representation or warranty of any kind
with respect to the products.
LIMITATION OF LIABILITY.  In no event shall hydronix water technology be liable to the purchaser or any other entity
for more than the invoice price received by hydronix water technology for any non-conforming products.  Hydronix
water technology shall not be liable to the purchaser or any other entity for personal injury, property damage, or any
direct, indirect, special, incidental, consequential, punitive, exemplary, or other damages of any kind, including without
limitation the cost of procurement of substitute goods, the loss of profits, products, or production, or the interruption
of business, however caused and on any theory of liability, and whether or not hydronix water technology has been
advised of the possibility of such damages.  The essential purpose of this provision is to limit the liability of hydronix
water technology arising out of the sale of products to the purchaser whether for breach of contract, negligence, or
otherwise.  These limitations shall apply notwithstanding any failure of essential purpose of any limited remedy and
notwithstanding the provisions of any other agreement between hydronix water technology and the purchaser.
Installation Guidelines
HF45 SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Description
HF45-10BLBK34 NSF 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap
HF45-10BLBK34PR NSF 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap w/PR
HF45-20BLBK34 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap
HF45-20BLBK34PR 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap w/PR
HF45-10BLBK10 NSF 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap
HF45-10BLBK10PR NSF 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap w/PR
HF45-20BLBK10   20” Blue 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap
HF45-20BLBK10PR 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap w/PR
HF45-20CLBK10 20” Clear 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap
HF45-20CLBK10PR 20” Clear 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap w/PR
HF45-10BLBK15 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap
HF45-10BLBK15PR 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap w/PR
HF45-20BLBK15 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap
HF45-20BLBK15PR 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap w/PR
HF45-20CLBK15 20” Clear 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap
HF45-20CLBK15PR 20” Clear 4.5” Body, 1.5” Black Cap w/PR
HF45-ORING Hydronix O-ring For HF45 Housing